AKZO NOBEL N.V.

AKZO NOBEL N.V.
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Price
70.12 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN: 956907

1.07% (0.74)

NL0013267909
AKZA

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

11,836 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

70.08 EUR (305)
70.12 EUR (368)
69.38 EUR
70.16 EUR
69.34 EUR
69.38 EUR
69.800838 EUR
30,827
2,151,750.00
506

90

38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153262092,158371388,226233740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013267909&ID_NOTATION=1934316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013267909&ID_NOTATION=1934316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d4ff5ec280a363467f76fe2ec0d88e54997d4ed119c722b15fc7aaa7749a1b6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac689415f28e41647&time=1712307778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe6314b95a63be8b95404ef361d70fa83520a6a7060feb3c7b7633ebed91cb53&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a51843bc7795cc2bf&time=1712307778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2b8f983fab1ecc0a50d4bf9873fc3330284e08c18335c4ba734afb85137a323&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8bd434987f78bf1aa&time=1712307778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fe681375b94a78e895b72848ffd269c3791db3f817b651077e58600dfa2c5a6&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=668a0aa2aeb7eff1d&time=1712307778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cb0bc7d5c100e109fc4932f243b41f17c891601a890b3b480942092501b9781&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e136b2d16db8bd192&time=1712307778&tool=RSC

AKZO NOBEL N.V.

Details

2024/04/04 10:46:52

Price
70.12 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.07% (0.74)

ISIN NL0013267909
Symbol AKZA
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,836 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.08 EUR (305)
Ask (Ask size) 70.12 EUR (368)
Open 69.38 EUR
High 70.16 EUR
Low 69.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 69.38 EUR
VWAP 69.800838 EUR
Volume (pcs) 30,827
Trading volume 2,151,750.00
Number of trades 506
Last size 90
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.82% -5.61% -28.04%
Perf (abs.) +1.90 -4.12 -27.04
Beta 0.81 0.89 0.92
Volatility 18.75 18.56 24.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/04

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
04/04

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
04/04

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/04

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

69.05 EUR (271,509
67.22 EUR (357,213
69.65 EUR (346,524
71.00 EUR (348,123
75.24 EUR (2024/01/02
65.28 EUR (2024/03/18
79.32 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
60.06 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
69.42 EUR 0.00 1
69.64 EUR 0.03 4
70.00 EUR 0.00 )
69.10 EUR 0.00 1
68.56 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1934316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315050660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15547514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248441385

AKZO NOBEL N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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03/28
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04/04
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15:33

10:46

09:10

08:08
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69.20 EUR

69.20 EUR

69.16 EUR

75.28 USD

70.12 EUR

69.18 EUR

69.16 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

2.15

0.00

0.00

66.509 CHF 0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248441385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=958064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32307119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407570451

AKZO NOBEL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

AkzoMobel

Contact Details
AKZO NOBEL NV

Christian Neefestraat 2 - 1070 AS

Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-502-75-55

Fax: +

E-mail: info@akzonobel.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thierry F.J. Chairman of Managing
Vanlancker Board

Maarten de Vries Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beschier Jacob
Noteboom

Byron Grote
Pamela Kirby
Dick M. Sluimers
Ester Baiget
Hans van Bylen
Karen-Marie

Katholm
Patrick Thomas

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@akzonobel.com
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